Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS CHPT IDF Kids - Pit Bike BOINVILLIERS 2022
Minicross 85cc
2éme Manche

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | Lieu [ Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
_ Pass 30 320882 2 1:52.263]"
No 11 MUCCIO ISMAEL Pass 44 5:05.319] 3 1:35.437 [
Pass 18 2114516] 1 214516 Pass 59 6:38.566| 4 1:33.247|"
Pass = 328434 2 1339181 Pass 75 813296 5 1:34.730
Pass 50 523177| 3 1:34.743 Pass 90 9:45214| 6 1:31.918
Bacs v 135371 2 150360 Pass 108 11:33.747| 7 1:48.533
Pass 81 846641 5 1:33.104 |
Pass 97 10:23.004| 6 1:36.453 No 76 MARIE LORIS
Pass 112 11:57.946| 7 1:34.852 Pass 3 1:19.724] 1 1:19.724
Pass 19 2:45801| 2 1:26.077 |
No 12 BROUILLET SATINE Pass 35 4:12.396| 3 1:26.595
Pass 17 1:58.736] 1 1:58.736 Pass 51 5:37.996| 4 1:25.600|™
Pass 3 32619 2 T53.883]" Pass 65 7:04.255| 5 1:26.259
Pass 52 5:43 254 3 1:50.635|* Pass 78 8:31.742 6 1:27.487
Pass 72 7:38.877| 4 1:55.623 Pass 92 958941 7 1:27.199
Pacs a9 o386l 5 153,939 Pass 106 1129373 8 1:30.432
Pass 105 11:28343| 6 155527
Pass 120 13:30238| 7 2:01.895 No 100 PRUVOST LEWIS
Pass 5 1:25.048] 1 1:25.048
No 23 JEAN SATINE Pass 21 2552902 2 1:27.854]*
Pacs 2 123356l 123396 Pass 37 418971 3 1:26.069 | **
Pass 0 5103l 2 728308 Pass 54 5:46.703| 4 1:27.732
Pass 36 417.738| 3 1:26.104] Pass 68 7:1649%0| 5 1:29.787
Pocs = saasr | 4 127 079 Pass 83 8:48.393| 6 1:31.903
Pass 67 7:15.075 5 1-30.258 Pass 95 10:18.066 7 1:29.673
= 2 sa a6l o 132341 Pass 110 11:49107| 8 1:31.041
Pass 98 1023.982| 7 1:36.566
Pass 114 12:07.176| 8 1:43.194 No 104 COHEN NOE
Pass 13 1.44.862] 1 1:44.862
No 26 NOEL LORIS Pass 27 325284 2 1:40.422|*
Do S 73685l 136858 Pass 47 513387 3 1:48 103
Pass 25 313899 2 1:37.041 |* Pass 63 6:54837| 4 1:41.450
Pass 41 4:50.438 3 1:36.539 | * Pass 80 8:35.977 5 1:41.140
Pacs 8 530200l 2 139,762 Pass 94 10:16.839| 6 1:40.862
= 2 510100l 5 139.909 Pass 113 12:06.033| 7 1:49.194
Pass 91 9:50.338| 6 1:40.229
Pass 107 11:31.927| 7 1:41.589 No 107 ENOS ELIO
Pass 6 1:25797] 1 1:25.797
No 35 BOUTIN MATEO Pass 22 2:53.822| 2 1:28.025*
oo > Toeeaal 126044 Pass 38 420112 3 1:26.290 |*
Bacs % >e5a95] 2 1288511 Pass 55 547.910| 4 1:27.798
Pass 39 4:21.955 3 1:26.460|* Pass 69 7:17.465 5 1:29.555
Pass 56 549324 4 1:27.369 Pass 84 8:49.162| 6 1:31.697
Do 0 18855 5 129511 Pass 9% 10:19.866| 7 1:30.704
Do a5 saosoal o 131029 Pass 111 11:50.670| 8 1:30.804
Pass 99 10:24.646| 7 1:34.782
Pass 118 12:40034| 8 2:15.388 No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN
Pass 15 1:48.586] 1 1:48.586
No 46 POMARET RAPHAEL Pass 31 3:33.794| 2 1:45.208 |*
| Pass | 10 | 1:37.619| 1 | 1:37.619| | Pass 48 5:18.752 3 1:44.958 *
Pass 71 731468 4 2:12.716
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Minicross 85cc
2éme Manche

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN
Pass 88 9:19.933 5 1:48.465
Pass 104 11:10.028 6 1:50.095
Pass 119 12:57.330 7 1:47.302
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
Pass 11 1:38.927 1 1:38.927
Pass 28 3:27.443 2 1:48.516(*
Pass 43 5:03.181 3 1:35.738|*
Pass 61 6:42.431 4 1:39.250
Pass 77 8:22.654 5 1:40.223
Pass 103 11:08.156 6 2:45.502
Pass 121 14:03.206 7 2:55.050
No 326 TOUPIN MAHE
Pass 8 1:35.173 1 1:35.173
Pass 24 3:09.917 2 1:34.744 *
Pass 40 4:42.273 3 1:32.356 | *
Pass 57 6:12.334 4 1:30.061|*
Pass 73 7:43.376 5 1:31.042
Pass 87 9:16.613 6 1:33.237
Pass 102 10:46.977 7 1:30.364
Pass 116 12:21.029 8 1:34.052
No 379 LERICHE AXEL
Pass 14 1:46.998 1 1:46.998
Pass 29 3:29.196 2 1:42.198(*
Pass 45 5:10.883 3 1:41.687 *
Pass 62 6:53.163 4 1:42.280
Pass 79 8:34.727 5 1:41.564 |*
Pass 101 10:40.106 6 2:05.379
Pass 117 12:28.229 7 1:48.123
No 411 GARGALA THEO
Pass 16 1:49.431 1 1:49.431
Pass 32 3:34.555 2 1:45.124 *
Pass 49 5:19.776 3 1:45.221
Pass 64 7:01.805 4 1:42.029 | *
Pass 86 8:51.956 5 1:50.151
Pass 100 10:35.156 6 1:43.200
Pass 115 12:19.579 7 1:44.423
No 426 TOUPIN THEO
Pass 12 1:41533] 1 1:41.533
Pass 26 3:22.577 2 1:41.044 *
Pass 42 5:01.604 3 1:39.027 |*
Pass 60 6:40.898 4 1:39.294
Pass 76 8:19.509 5 1:38.611|*
Pass 93 10:02.392 6 1:42.883
Pass 109 11:44.665 7 1:42.273
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